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CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing Docket List
Corrigan-Radgowski CI
Full Panel (VIDEO) Hearing

START TIME: 9:00

December 7, 2012
(Friday)

PAROLE OFFICER:
Ms. Sherrie Lubinski

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATE:

Ms. Carmen Sierra

* These inmates being heard have been resheduled from the November 16, 2012 hearing.

INMATES TO APPEAR

DAVIS, Kasmir
(Radgowski)

JACKSON, Martin
(Radgowski)

KARLAC, Keith J.
(Radgowski)

KILLINGS, Ramon
(Radgowski)

NATHAN, Jeremy
(Radgowski)

OBUCHOWSKI, John
(Radgowski)

ORTIZ, Roberto
(Radgowski)

OWENS, Gerald P.
(Radgowski)

RODRIGUEZ, John S.
(Corrigan)

INMATE NUMBER  HEARING TYPE COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

346782

360251

224471

296920

364297

343916

365433

114212

289096

CASE REVIEW - INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

PICERNO, lan

306013

Distribution Date: November 28, 2012
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GA - Bridgeport

JD - Waterbury

GA - Derby

JD - Fairfield

GA - Danbury

GA - Norwalk

GA - Waterbury

GA - Hartford

GA - New Haven
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